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Showbill Class Name Entries Scratched ShownDrawn

100 AQHA - 136004 - L1 Western Riding 5 0 55

101 APHA - GWR - Green Western Riding All Ages 0 0 00

102 AQHA - 436001 - RK Youth Western Riding 1 0 11

103 AQHA - 436002 - L1 Youth Western Riding 2 0 22

104 AQHA - 436000 - Youth Western Riding 1 0 11

105 APHA - YWR1 - Youth Western Riding 18 & Under 0 0 00

106 APHA - VWR1 - Novice Youth Western Riding 18 & Under 0 0 00

107 AQHA - 136100 - Junior Western Riding 2 0 22

108 AQHA - 236001 - RK Amt Western Riding 4 0 44

109 AQHA - 236002 - L1 Amt Western Riding 4 0 44

110 AQHA - 236802 - L1 Amt Select Western Riding 2 0 22

111 APHA - NWR1 - Novice Amateur Western Riding 1 0 11

112 APHA - AWR1 - Amateur Western Riding All Ages 0 0 00

113 APHA - WR1 - Western Riding All Ages 1 0 11

114 AQHA - 236800 - Amt Select Western Riding 3 0 33

115 AQHA - 236000 - Amt Western Riding 2 0 22

116 AQHA - 136200 - Senior Western Riding 5 0 55

117 WSQHA - WSCH - Western Schooling Class 4 0 44

118 AQHA - 142004 - L1 Western Pleasure 13 0 1313

119 AQHA - 442102 - L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 5 0 55

120 APHA - GWP - Green Horse Western Pleasure 3 0 33

121 AQHA - 442001 - RK Youth Western Pleasure 2 0 22

122 APHA - WT02 - Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 5-10 2 0 22

123 APHA - WT12 - Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 11-18 3 0 33

124 APHA - AWT2 - Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure 9 0 99

125 AQHA - 442702 - L1 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) 2 0 22

126 AQHA - 442802 - L1 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) 5 0 55

127 AQHA - 442700 - Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) 1 0 11

128 AQHA - 442800 - Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) 2 0 22

129 APHA - VWP1 - Novice Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under 4 0 44

130 APHA - YWP2 - Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under 4 0 44

131 APHA - YWP1 - Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under 1 0 11

132 AQHA - 142100 - Junior Western Pleasure 4 0 44

133 APHA - WP2 - Jr Western Pleasure 0 0 00

134 AQHA - 242102 - L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure 5 0 55

135 AQHA - 242001 - RK Amt Western Pleasure 5 0 55

136 AQHA - 242002 - L1 Amt Western Pleasure 8 0 88

137 APHA - WP3 - Sr Western Pleasure 1 0 11

138 AQHA - 242802 - L1 Amt Select Western Pleasure 7 0 77

139 AQHA - 242000 - Amt Western Pleasure 6 0 66

140 AQHA - 242800 - Amt Select Western Pleasure 7 0 77

141 AQHA - 142200 - Senior Western Pleasure 7 0 77
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142 APHA - NWP1 - Novice Amateur Western Pleasure 3 0 33

143 APHA - AWP1 - Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages 0 0 00

144 APHA - AWP6 - Amateur Masters Western Pleasure 45 & Over 2 0 22

145 WSQHA - WTW11 - W/T 11 & Un Western Plsr All Breed 3 0 33

146 WSQHA - WTH11 - W/T Horsemanship 11&Un All Breed 3 0 33

147 AQHA - 240102 - L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 3 0 33

148 AQHA - 240819 - Select AM W/T Horsemanship L-1 3 0 33

149 AQHA - 140004 - L1 Horse Non-Pro Horsemanship 9 0 99

150 AQHA - 240001 - RK Amt Western Horsemanship 8 0 88

151 AQHA - 240802 - L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship 7 0 77

152 AQHA - 240002 - L1 Amt Western Horsemanship 12 0 1212

153 AQHA - 240800 - Amt Select Western Horsemanship 4 0 44

154 AQHA - 240000 - Amt Western Horsemanship 4 0 44

155 AQHA - 440102 - L1 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship 5 0 55

156 AQHA - 440001 - RK Youth Western Horsemanship 7 0 77

157 AQHA - 440702 - L1 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 3 0 33

158 AQHA - 440802 - L1 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 8 0 88

159 AQHA - 440700 - Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 2 0 22

160 AQHA - 440800 - Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 2 0 22

161 APHA - VH1 - Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under 5 0 55

162 APHA - YH2 - Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 4 0 44

163 APHA - YH1 - Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under 0 0 00

164 APHA - WT03 - Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 5-10 2 0 22

165 APHA - WT13 - Youth Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 11-18 3 0 33

166 APHA - AH1 - Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages 3 0 33

167 APHA - AH6 - Amateur Western Horsemanship 45 & Older 1 0 11

168 APHA - AWT3 - Amateur Walk Trot Western Horsemanship 10 0 1010

169 APHA - NH1 - Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship 4 0 44

202 AQHA - 103000 - Weanling Stallions 0 0 00

203 AQHA - 103100 - Yearling Stallions 0 0 00

204 AQHA - 103200 - Two Yr Old Stallions 0 0 00

205 AQHA - 103300 - Three Yr Old Stallions 0 0 00

206 AQHA - 103400 - Aged Stallions 1 0 11

209 APHA - PHS1 - Performance Halter, Stallions All Ages 0 0 00

210 APHA - HS5 - Aged Stallions 0 0 00

211 APHA - HS4 - 3 Yr Old Stallions 0 0 00

212 APHA - HS3 - 2 Yr Old Stallions 0 0 00

213 APHA - HS2 - Yearling Stallions 0 0 00

214 APHA - APHS - Amateur Performance Halter Stallions All Ages 0 0 00

215 APHA - AMH1 - Amateur Stallions All Ages 0 0 00

221 AQHA - 203000 - Amt Weanling Stallions 0 0 00

222 AQHA - 203100 - Amt Yearling Stallions 0 0 00

223 AQHA - 203200 - Amt Two Yr Old Stallions 0 0 00

224 AQHA - 203300 - Amt Three Yr Old Stallions 0 0 00

225 AQHA - 203400 - Amt Aged Stallions 1 0 11

226 AQHA - 273000 - Amt Performance Halter Stallions 0 0 00
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228 AQHA - 107300 - Weanling Geldings 1 0 11

229 AQHA - 107400 - Yearling Geldings 1 0 11

230 AQHA - 107500 - Two Yr Old Geldings 1 0 11

231 AQHA - 107600 - Three Yr Old Geldings 1 0 11

232 AQHA - 107700 - Aged Geldings 4 0 44

233 AQHA - 177000 - Performance Halter Geldings 3 0 33

236 AQHA - 207300 - Amt Weanling Geldings 1 0 11

237 AQHA - 207400 - Amt Yearling Geldings 0 0 00

238 AQHA - 207500 - Amt Two Yr Old Geldings 1 0 11

239 AQHA - 207600 - Amt Three Yr Old Geldings 1 0 11

240 AQHA - 207700 - Amt Aged Geldings 5 0 55

241 AQHA - 277000 - Amt Performance Halter Geldings 10 0 1010

244 AQHA - 207302 - L1 Amt Weanling Geldings 1 0 11

245 AQHA - 207402 - L1 Amt Yearling Geldings 0 0 00

246 AQHA - 207502 - L1 Amt Two Yr Old Geldings 0 0 00

247 AQHA - 207602 - L1 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings 0 0 00

248 AQHA - 207702 - L1 Amt Aged Geldings 4 0 44

250 AQHA - 277002 - L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings 5 0 55

251 APHA - PHG1 - Performance Halter, Geldings All Ages 3 0 33

252 APHA - HG15 - Junior Geldings, 2 & Under 1 0 11

253 APHA - HG16 - Senior Geldings, 3 & Over 0 0 00

260 APHA - APHG - AM Performance Halter Geldings All Ages 5 0 55

261 APHA - AMH7 - Amateur Geldings All Ages 1 0 11

265 APHA - YG1 - Youth Geldings All Ages 2 0 22

266 APHA - YPHG - Youth Performance Halter Geldings - All Ages 5 0 55

267 AQHA - 105300 - Weanling Mares 1 0 11

268 AQHA - 105400 - Yearling Mares 4 0 44

269 AQHA - 105500 - Two Yr Old Mares 1 0 11

270 AQHA - 105600 - Three Yr Old Mares 1 0 11

271 AQHA - 105700 - Aged Mares 3 0 33

272 AQHA - 175000 - Performance Halter Mares 5 0 55

275 AQHA - 205300 - Amt Weanling Mares 0 0 00

276 AQHA - 205400 - Amt Yearling Mares 3 0 33

277 AQHA - 205500 - Amt Two Yr Old Mares 1 0 11

278 AQHA - 205600 - Amt Three Yr Old Mares 1 0 11

279 AQHA - 205700 - Amt Aged Mares 2 0 22

280 AQHA - 275000 - Amt Performance Halter Mares 5 0 55

283 AQHA - 205302 - L1 Amt Weanling Mares 0 0 00

284 AQHA - 205402 - L1 Amt Yearling Mares 3 0 33

285 AQHA - 205502 - L1 Amt Two Yr Old Mares 1 0 11

286 AQHA - 205602 - L1 Amt Three Yr Old Mares 1 0 11

288 AQHA - 205702 - L1 Amt Aged Mares 2 0 22

289 AQHA - 275002 - L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares 7 0 77

290 APHA - PHM1 - Performance Halter, Mares All Ages 0 0 00

291 APHA - HM5 - Aged Mares 1 0 11

292 APHA - HM4 - 3 Yr Old Mares 1 0 11
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293 APHA - HM3 - 2 Yr Old Mares 1 0 11

294 APHA - HM2 - Yearling Mares 0 0 00

301 APHA - APHM - Amateur Performance Halter Mares All Ages 6 0 66

302 APHA - AMH4 - Amateur Mares All Ages 3 0 33

306 APHA - YM1 - Youth Mares All Ages 0 0 00

307 APHA - YPHM - Youth Performance Halter Mares - All Ages 6 0 66

308 APHA - TCC - Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes 2 0 22

309 APHA - OCC - Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes 2 0 22

310 APHA - ATC - Amateur Tobiano Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes 2 0 22

311 APHA - AOC - Amateur Overo Color, One Year & Older & All Sexes 2 0 22

312 APHA - YTCC - Youth Color Class All Sexes & All Ages 3 0 33

313 AQHA - 407300 - Youth Weanling Geldings 0 0 00

314 AQHA - 407400 - Youth Yearling Geldings 0 0 00

315 AQHA - 407500 - Youth Two Yr Old Geldings 0 0 00

316 AQHA - 407600 - Youth Three Yr Old Geldings 0 0 00

317 AQHA - 407700 - Youth Aged Geldings 2 0 22

318 AQHA - 477000 - Youth Performance Halter Geldings 4 0 44

321 AQHA - 407302 - L1 Youth Weanling Geldings 0 0 00

322 AQHA - 407402 - L1 Youth Yearling Geldings 0 0 00

323 AQHA - 407502 - L1 Youth Two Yr Old Geldings 0 0 00

324 AQHA - 407602 - L1 Youth Three Yr Old Geldings 0 0 00

325 AQHA - 407702 - L1 Youth Aged Geldings 2 0 22

326 AQHA - 477002 - L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings 7 0 77

327 AQHA - 405400 - Youth Yearling Mares 0 0 00

328 AQHA - 405500 - Youth Two Yr Old Mares 0 0 00

329 AQHA - 405600 - Youth Three Yr Old Mares 0 0 00

330 AQHA - 405700 - Youth Aged Mares 0 0 00

331 AQHA - 475000 - Youth Performance Halter Mares 2 0 22

334 AQHA - 405402 - L1 Youth Yearling Mares 0 0 00

335 AQHA - 405502 - L1 Youth Two Yr Old Mares 0 0 00

336 AQHA - 405602 - L1 Youth Three Yr Old Mares 0 0 00

337 AQHA - 405702 - L1 Youth Aged Mares 1 0 11

338 AQHA - 475002 - L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares 3 0 33

339 AQHA - 412001 - RK Youth Showmanship at Halter 8 0 88

340 AQHA - 412702 - L1 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) 5 0 55

341 AQHA - 412802 - L1 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) 6 0 66

343 AQHA - 412800 - Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) 4 0 44

344 APHA - VSH1 - Novice Youth Showmanship 18 & Under 7 0 77

345 APHA - YSH2 - Youth Showmanship 13 & Under 4 0 44

346 APHA - YSH1 - Youth Showmanship 18 & Under 3 0 33

347 AQHA - 212001 - RK Amt Showmanship at Halter 7 0 77

348 AQHA - 112004 - L1 Horse Non-Pro Showmanship 12 0 1212

349 AQHA - 212802 - L1 Amt Select Showmanship at Halter 11 0 1111

350 AQHA - 212002 - L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter 8 0 88

351 APHA - NSH1 - Novice Amateur Showmanship 2 0 22

352 APHA - ASH1 - Amateur Showmanship All Ages 5 0 55
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353 APHA - ASH6 - Amateur Showmanship 45 & Over 0 0 00

354 AQHA - 212800 - Amt Select Showmanship at Halter 9 0 99

355 AQHA - 212000 - Amt Showmanship at Halter 4 0 44

356 WSQHA - WT11BB - All Breed W/T 11 & Un Showmanship 3 0 33

357 APHA - WT01 - Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 5-10 2 0 22

358 APHA - WT11 - Youth Walk Trot Showmanship 11-18 3 0 33

359 APHA - AWT1 - Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship 9 0 99

370 APHA - IHT - Yearling In-Hand Trail 0 0 00

371 AQHA - 438102 - L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail 5 0 55

372 APHA - WT04 - Youth Walk Trot Trail 5-10 2 0 22

373 APHA - WT14 - Youth Walk Trot Trail 11-18 3 0 33

374 AQHA - 238102 - L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail 7 0 77

375 APHA - AWT4 - Amateur Walk Trot Trail 6 0 66

376 WSQHA - WTT10 - W/T Trail 11 & Un All Breed 2 0 22

377 AQHA - 138004 - L1 Trail 7 0 77

378 APHA - GTR - Green Trail All Ages 8 0 88

379 AQHA - 138100 - Junior Trail 5 0 55

380 APHA - TRL2 - Jr Trail 0 0 00

381 AQHA - 438001 - RK Youth Trail 1 0 11

382 APHA - VT1 - Novice Youth Trail 18 & Under 6 0 66

383 AQHA - 238001 - RK Amt Trail 2 0 22

384 APHA - NT1 - Novice Amateur Trail 1 0 11

385 AQHA - 238002 - L1 Amt Trail 8 0 88

386 AQHA - 238802 - L1 Amt Select Trail 5 0 55

387 AQHA - 438702 - L1 Youth Trail (13 & Under) 0 0 00

388 AQHA - 438802 - L1 Youth Trail (14-18) 2 0 22

389 APHA - YT2 - Youth Trail 13 & Under 4 0 44

390 AQHA - 238000 - Amt Trail 4 0 44

391 AQHA - 238800 - Amt Select Trail 3 0 33

392 APHA - AT1 - Amateur Trail All Ages 3 0 33

394 AQHA - 438700 - Youth Trail (13 & Under) 0 0 00

395 AQHA - 438800 - Youth Trail (14-18) 2 0 22

396 APHA - YT1 - Youth Trail 18 & Under 1 0 11

397 AQHA - 138200 - Senior Trail 9 0 99

398 APHA - TRL3 - Sr Trail 2 0 22

400 WSQHA - SCHE - English Schooling Class 0 0 00

401 WSQHA - SCHWP - Western Pleasure Schooling Class 0 0 00

402 WSQHA - TRS1 - Trail Equipment Fee 0 0 00

404 WSQHA - EARLY - Early Arrival/Late Stay 0 0 00

500 AQHA - 144004 - L1 Hunter Under Saddle 5 0 55

503 WSQHA - WTHM - AB W/T Hunter Under Saddle 11 & Un 1 0 11

504 AQHA - 444102 - L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 2 0 22

505 AQHA - 244102 - L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 3 0 33

506 APHA - WT05 - Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-10 1 0 11

507 APHA - WT15 - Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 11-18 3 0 33

508 APHA - AWT5 - Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 3 0 33
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509 AQHA - 444001 - RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle 4 0 44

510 APHA - VBH1 - Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under 4 0 44

512 AQHA - 444802 - L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) 4 0 44

513 AQHA - 444700 - Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) 0 0 00

514 AQHA - 444800 - Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) 0 0 00

515 APHA - YBH2 - Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under 4 0 44

516 APHA - YBH1 - Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under 1 0 11

517 APHA - GHU - Green Hunter Under Saddle All Ages 2 0 22

518 AQHA - 244001 - RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle 5 0 55

519 AQHA - 244002 - L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle 10 0 1010

520 AQHA - 244000 - Amt Hunter Under Saddle 6 0 66

521 AQHA - 144200 - Senior Hunter Under Saddle 6 0 66

522 APHA - NBH1 - Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 3 0 33

523 APHA - BPH3 - Sr Hunter Under Saddle 2 0 22

524 APHA - ABH1 - Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 3 0 33

531 WSQHA - WTHSE - W/T All Breed 11 & Un Hunt Seat Eq 3 0 33

532 AQHA - 252102 - L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 3 0 33

533 AQHA - 252001 - RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation 3 0 33

534 AQHA - 152004 - L1 Horse Non-Pro Hunt Seat Equitation 3 0 33

535 AQHA - 252002 - L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation 6 0 66

538 AQHA - 252000 - Amt Hunt Seat Equitation 3 0 33

539 AQHA - 452102 - L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 3 0 33

540 AQHA - 452001 - RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 4 0 44

542 AQHA - 452802 - L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) 3 0 33

543 AQHA - 452700 - Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) 0 0 00

544 AQHA - 452800 - Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) 1 0 11

545 APHA - AWT6 - Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5 0 55

546 APHA - NHS1 - Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 3 0 33

547 APHA - AHS1 - Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages 2 0 22

548 APHA - AHS6 - Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 45 & Older 0 0 00

549 APHA - WT06 - Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10 1 0 11

550 APHA - WT16 - Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11-18 3 0 33

551 APHA - VEE1 - Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under 6 0 66

552 APHA - YEE2 - Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under 4 0 44

553 APHA - YEE1 - Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under 1 0 11

602 WSQHA - NPLL - Non Pro Yearling Longeline 0 0 00

603 WSQHA - FPTRL1 - Premier L-1 All Age Trail 3 0 33

604 WSQHA - FPTRO - Premier All Ages Trail 4 0 44

605 WSQHA - FLLO - Lungeline Futurity Open 3 0 33

606 WSQHA - FWPO - 3 YO Western Pleasure Open Futurity 1 0 11

607 WSQHA - F3WP2 - Western Pleasure Non Pro 5 & Un 1 0 11

609 WSQHA - FHUS4 - Hunter Under Saddle Futurity 1 0 11

610 WSQHA - FNPWP - Non Pro Western Pleasure 9 0 99

611 WSQHA - PLL - Premier Lungeline Non Pro 0 0 00

612 WSQHA - MAST - NW Emerald Masters Futurity 0 0 00

613 WSQHA - PNPWP4 - Premier Non Pro Western Plsr 0 0 00
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614 WSQHA - F2OPEN - AB Western Pleasure 2 YO Open Futurity 0 0 00

615 WSQHA - FWP2Y - 2 YO Non Pro Western Plsr Futurity 0 0 00

616 WSQHA - FPSW2 - Premier Sire 2YO Western Plsr 0 0 00

700 WSQHA - LL - All Breed Leadline 6 0 66

2061 AQHA - 173000 - Performance Halter Stallions 0 0 00

3271 AQHA - 405300 - Youth Weanling Mares 0 0 00

3272 AQHA - 405302 - L1 Youth Weanling Mares 0 0 00

Open Division Total: 

Amateur Division Total: 

Youth Division Total: 

Novice Division Total: 

Novice Youth Division Total: 

Non-Division Total: 

Grand Total for Show: 

173 1730

203 2030

130 1300

150 1500

100 1000

23 230

779 0 779

173

203

130

150

100

23

779


